
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

11 Night Northern Europe & Baltic Cruise

Ship Silversea Silver Spirit
Date Tuesday, 11 June 2024
Duration 11 nights

From Southampton to Southampton
Prices from £589 per person per day

PRICES

Suite From

£6480 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Tue 11/06/2024 Southampton Embark, Depart: 19:00

Wed 12/06/2024 Plymouth, England Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Thu 13/06/2024 Fishguard, Wales Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 23:00

Fri 14/06/2024 Dublin (Dun Laoghaire) Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 22:00

Sat 15/06/2024 Belfast Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 22:00

Sun 16/06/2024 Greenock (Glasgow), Scotland Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 23:00

Mon 17/06/2024 Day At Sea

Tue 18/06/2024 Kirkwall, Orkney Islands, Scot Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Wed 19/06/2024 Newhaven (Edinburgh), Scotland Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 22:00

Thu 20/06/2024 Newcastle, England Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Fri 21/06/2024 Day At Sea

Sat 22/06/2024 Southampton Arrive: 07:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Vista Suite (VI) £6480 Panorama Suite (PA) £6930

Classic Veranda Suite (CV) £7380 Superior Veranda Suite (SV) £7740

Deluxe Veranda Suite (DX) £8100 Silver Suite (SL) £12330

Silver Suite (2 bedrooms) with large (S2) £17370 Royal Suite (1 bedroom) with 2 veran (R1) £16200

Royal Suite (2 bedrooms) with 2 vera (R2) £22500 Grand Suite (1 bedroom) with veranda (G1) £18450

Grand Suite (2 bedrooms) with verand (G2) £25200 Owner's Suite (1 bedroom) with large (O1) £22320

Owner's Suite (2 bedrooms) with larg (O2) £27900

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


